aRizoN SUN CRCUIT

2026 ARIZONA SUN CIRCUIT

ARAPA  Pro-Am Non Pro Heeling Results

AMENCAY RAPE BORSE TVTVRITY ASSOGATON

Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Back #
1868

1906

1869

1619

1517

1685

1835

1871

1707

1646

1618

1556

1866

1724

1743

Horse

Dt King Augustus
S: Shiners Lena Chex
D: Kings Sly Sugar

Rowdys Gotta Gun
S: Spooks Gotta Gun
D: Rowdy Biker Chic

Playin Catty Style
S: Playin Stylish
D: Caspers Cat

Git Your Gun On Line
S: Shine On Line
D: Gunner Git Yadun

Kattr Rey
S: Tr Dual Rey
D: Kat Five

Lil Trashy
S: Gunnatrashya
D: Showtimes Lil Step

Sjr Diamond Eve
S: Cd Diamond
D: Amanda Starlena

Sally Carrera
S: Isaac Starlight
D: Dualin Sadie

Champagne Nightz
S: Late Night Stopper
D: Mc Hickoryolena

Lil Bit O Cash
S: Lil Joe Cash
D: Quick Little Texan

Df Legends Pridenjoy
S: Stevie Rey Von
D: Gunna Be A Legend

Evil Kenevil
S: Travelin Jonez
D: Tr Miss Graygun

Platinum Lights
S: Platinum Vintage
D: Starlights Joyce

Bets Gin
S: Bet Hesa Cat
D: Valiant Gin

Stars Over Texas
S: Yellow Roan Of Texas
D: Dj Kennebec Kitty

Rider
Redgie Probst
Wallsburg, UT

Clayton Goza
Loma, CO

Quealy Probst
Wallsburg, UT

Kullen Burk

Levi Segura
Hollister, Ca

Cody Magnus
Marietta, Ok

Benjamin Balow

Dawsyn Ozcoidi
Hanford, Cali

Jorgen Swenson
Spanish Fork, UT

Dean Snyder
Stephenville, TX

Kullen Burk

Travis Fisher
Bixby, OK

Houston Huff
Evansville, Indiana

Jeff Davis
Fort Worth, TX

Dean Snyder
Stephenville, TX

Monday, 3/2/26
$9,500.00 added
Paying 1 place

Owner
3 String Cattle Co
Wallsburg, UT

Shayne C Smith

3 String Cattle
Wallsburg, UTAH

Daniel & Kullen Burk
San Luis Obispo, CA

Levi Segura
Hollister, Ca

Diamond Dubb Quarter Horses
Marietta, OK

Df Rope Horses
Ok,

Lacy And Wyatt Bourdet
Hollister, CA

Jorgen Swenson
Spanish Fork, UT

Dasco Cattle Co.

Brad And Alden Harris
KS

Top Fuel LLC
Bixby, OK

Houston Huff
Evansville, Indiana

Mary Martha Edwards Richter

Dasco Cattle Co.

Score
225.55

222.7

222.14

221.02

220.08

219.5

218.92

218.77

217.35

217.11

216.42

216.04

215.59

211.73

211.43

Payout
$1,500.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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aRizoN SUN CRCUIT

2026 ARIZONA SUN CIRCUIT

ARAPA  Pro-Am Non Pro Heeling Results

AMENCAY RAPE BORSE TVTVRITY ASSOGATON

Place
16

17

18

19

20

21

22-31

22-31

22-31

22-31

22-31

22-31

22-31

22-31

22-31

Back #
1557

1726

1568

1784

1570

1569

1513

1518

1565

1566

1694

1780

1782

1800

1846

Horse

Her Lucky Cat
S: Hes One Lucky Cat
D: Her Kinda Sugar

Last Piece Of Pi
S: Wimpys Little Step
D: Gallo Del Shine

Run N Red Lights
S: Tenlight
D: Little Boomin Hobby

Cat Reyzin Cane
S: Reyzin The Cash
D: Metallic Dot Com

Test My Metal
S: Metallic Cat
D: Lila Rey

Spicey Little Guy
S: A Smooth Guy
D: Spicey Little Pepper

Who Peeked At Me
S: Who Whiz It
D: Peek A Boo Chrome

Whbarhickorybob
S: Hickorys Last Light
D: lzzy Ernest Merada

Gunners Nite Train
S: Gunners Special Nite
D: Belle Starr Dun It

Guns R For Thunder
S: Guns R For Shootin
D: Cee Bees Lady Bug

Woodyacopythat
S: Copy Cat
D: Pepto Wood

Hickorys Rio Metar
S: Metallic Cat
D: Hickorys Tornado Rio

Tee J Sixguns Ace
S: Sixes Six Gun
D: Horizons Sassy Ace

Two Eyed Meterman
S: Freckles Meterman
D: Jacks Royal Ginger

Maid Royally
S: Once In A Blue Boon
D: Colonesl Little Sug

Rider
Gerardo Estrada
Scottsdale, Az

Randy L Weaver

Paul Sowers

Jd Wing
Mineral Wells, TX

Neal Wanless
Vale, SD

Neal Wanless
Vale, SD

David Winterton
Lexington, OK

Levi Segura
Hollister, Ca

Statton Wittwer

Statton Wittwer

Cash Jones

Connor Thomas
Springtown, TX

Jd Wing
Mineral Wells, TX

Paul Bogart

Dee W James
Granbury, TX

Monday, 3/2/26
$9,500.00 added
Paying 1 place

Owner
Julie Donovan
Scottsdale, AZ

Randy L Weaver

Paul Sowers

Painted 4P Ranch
Wickenburg, AZ

Neal And Jody Wanless
Whitesboro, TX

Neal Wanless
Vale, SD

David Winterton
Lexington, OK

Levi Segura
Hollister, Ca

Jared Wittwer

Jared Wittwer

Darren Blanton
Dallas, TX

T Squared Performance Horses
Quanah, TX

Tee Jay Quarter Horses

Jack Bogart
Oologah, OK

Dee W James
Granbury, TX

Score
211.36

209.19

207.05

203.51

197.85

196.89

Payout
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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A, 2026 ARIZONA SUN CIRCUIT
RHFA  Pro-Am Non Pro Heeling Results

AMENCAY RAPE BORSE TVTVRITY ASSOGATON

Place Back # Horse Rider
22-31 1897 Branded With Fire Houston Huff
S: Im Smart N Smooth Evansville, Indiana

D: Pepto Sweet Dash

Monday, 3/2/26
$9,500.00 added
Paying 1 place

Owner

Rose Santos

Score Payout
0 $0.00

Total Payout $1,500.00
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