



2026 ARIZONA SUN CIRCUIT
Pro-Am Non Pro Heeling Results

Monday, 3/2/26
 \$9,500.00 added
 Paying 1 place



Place	Back #	Horse	Rider	Owner	Score	Payout
1	1868	Dt King Augustus S: Shiners Lena Chex D: Kings Sly Sugar	Redgie Probst Wallsburg, UT	3 String Cattle Co Wallsburg, UT	225.55	\$1,500.00
2	1906	Rowdys Gotta Gun S: Spooks Gotta Gun D: Rowdy Biker Chic	Clayton Goza Loma, CO	Shayne C Smith	222.7	\$0.00
3	1869	Playin Catty Style S: Playin Stylish D: Caspers Cat	Quealy Probst Wallsburg, UT	3 String Cattle Wallsburg, UTAH	222.14	\$0.00
4	1619	Git Your Gun On Line S: Shine On Line D: Gunner Git Yadun	Kullen Burk	Daniel & Kullen Burk San Luis Obispo, CA	221.02	\$0.00
5	1517	Kattr Rey S: Tr Dual Rey D: Kat Five	Levi Segura Hollister, Ca	Levi Segura Hollister, Ca	220.08	\$0.00
6	1685	Lil Trashy S: Gunnattrashya D: Showtimes Lil Step	Cody Magnus Marietta, Ok	Diamond Dubb Quarter Horses Marietta, OK	219.5	\$0.00
7	1835	Sjr Diamond Eve S: Cd Diamond D: Amanda Starlena	Benjamin Balow	Df Rope Horses Ok,	218.92	\$0.00
8	1871	Sally Carrera S: Isaac Starlight D: Dualin Sadie	Dawsyn Ozcoidi Hanford, Cali	Lacy And Wyatt Bourdet Hollister, CA	218.77	\$0.00
9	1707	Champagne Nightz S: Late Night Stopper D: Mc Hickoryolena	Jorgen Swenson Spanish Fork, UT	Jorgen Swenson Spanish Fork, UT	217.35	\$0.00
10	1646	Lil Bit O Cash S: Lil Joe Cash D: Quick Little Texan	Dean Snyder Stephenville, TX	Dasco Cattle Co.	217.11	\$0.00
11	1618	Df Legends Pridenjoy S: Stevie Rey Von D: Gunna Be A Legend	Kullen Burk	Brad And Alden Harris KS	216.42	\$0.00
12	1556	Evil Kenevil S: Travelin Jonez D: Tr Miss Graygun	Travis Fisher Bixby, OK	Top Fuel LLC Bixby, OK	216.04	\$0.00
13	1866	Platinum Lights S: Platinum Vintage D: Starlights Joyce	Houston Huff Evansville, Indiana	Houston Huff Evansville, Indiana	215.59	\$0.00
14	1724	Bets Gin S: Bet Hesa Cat D: Valiant Gin	Jeff Davis Fort Worth, TX	Mary Martha Edwards Richter	211.73	\$0.00
15	1743	Stars Over Texas S: Yellow Roan Of Texas D: Dj Kennebec Kitty	Dean Snyder Stephenville, TX	Dasco Cattle Co.	211.43	\$0.00





2026 ARIZONA SUN CIRCUIT
Pro-Am Non Pro Heeling Results

Monday, 3/2/26
 \$9,500.00 added
 Paying 1 place



Place	Back #	Horse	Rider	Owner	Score	Payout
16	1557	Her Lucky Cat S: Hes One Lucky Cat D: Her Kinda Sugar	Gerardo Estrada Scottsdale, Az	Julie Donovan Scottsdale, AZ	211.36	\$0.00
17	1726	Last Piece Of Pi S: Wimpys Little Step D: Gallo Del Shine	Randy L Weaver	Randy L Weaver	209.19	\$0.00
18	1568	Run N Red Lights S: Tenlight D: Little Boomin Hobby	Paul Sowers	Paul Sowers	207.05	\$0.00
19	1784	Cat Reyzin Cane S: Reyzin The Cash D: Metallic Dot Com	Jd Wing Mineral Wells, TX	Painted 4P Ranch Wickenburg, AZ	203.51	\$0.00
20	1570	Test My Metal S: Metallic Cat D: Lila Rey	Neal Wanless Vale, SD	Neal And Jody Wanless Whitesboro, TX	197.85	\$0.00
21	1569	Spicey Little Guy S: A Smooth Guy D: Spicey Little Pepper	Neal Wanless Vale, SD	Neal Wanless Vale, SD	196.89	\$0.00
22-31	1513	Who Peeked At Me S: Who Whiz It D: Peek A Boo Chrome	David Winterton Lexington, OK	David Winterton Lexington, OK	0	\$0.00
22-31	1518	Wbarhickorybob S: Hickorys Last Light D: Izzy Ernest Merada	Levi Segura Hollister, Ca	Levi Segura Hollister, Ca	0	\$0.00
22-31	1565	Gunners Nite Train S: Gunners Special Nite D: Belle Starr Dun It	Statton Wittwer	Jared Wittwer	0	\$0.00
22-31	1566	Guns R For Thunder S: Guns R For Shootin D: Cee Bees Lady Bug	Statton Wittwer	Jared Wittwer	0	\$0.00
22-31	1694	Woodyacopythat S: Copy Cat D: Pepto Wood	Cash Jones	Darren Blanton Dallas, TX	0	\$0.00
22-31	1780	Hickorys Rio Metar S: Metallic Cat D: Hickorys Tornado Rio	Connor Thomas Springtown, TX	T Squared Performance Horses Quanah, TX	0	\$0.00
22-31	1782	Tee J Sixguns Ace S: Sixes Six Gun D: Horizons Sassy Ace	Jd Wing Mineral Wells, TX	Tee Jay Quarter Horses	0	\$0.00
22-31	1800	Two Eyed Meterman S: Freckles Meterman D: Jacks Royal Ginger	Paul Bogart	Jack Bogart Oologah, OK	0	\$0.00
22-31	1846	Maid Royally S: Once In A Blue Boon D: Colonesl Little Sug	Dee W James Granbury, TX	Dee W James Granbury, TX	0	\$0.00





2026 ARIZONA SUN CIRCUIT Pro-Am Non Pro Heeling Results

Monday, 3/2/26
\$9,500.00 added
Paying 1 place



Place	Back #	Horse	Rider	Owner	Score	Payout
22-31	1897	Branded With Fire S: Im Smart N Smooth D: Pepto Sweet Dash	Houston Huff Evansville, Indiana	Rose Santos	0	\$0.00
					Total Payout	\$1,500.00

